S D C 1 2 0 5 - 1 R 3 Y F
(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 1R3 = 1.3uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
A B

IDC
( A )
SDC1205-3R1YF 0.017 6.003.1 ±30%
220 ±20%
180 ±20%
120 ±20%
150 ±20%
100 ±20%
56 ±20%
82 ±20%
68 ±20%
270 ±20%
330 ±20%
( Hz )
8.001V / 100K 0.012SDC1205-1R3YF 1.3 ±30%
2.1 ±30%SDC1205-2R1YF 0.014 7.00
SDC1205-391MF 390 ±20% 1V / 1K
0.770
0.65
SDC1205-471MF 470 ±20% 1V / 1K
0.860
0.58
SDC1205-561MF 560 ±20% 1V / 1K
1.200
0.54
SDC1205-681MF 680 ±20% 1V / 1K
1.340
0.48
SDC1205-821MF 820 ±20% 1V / 1K 0.43
SDC1205-102MF 1000 ±20% 1V / 1K 1.530 0.40
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K